Spec-01028  B
Hazardous Location Enclosures  Hazardous Location Enclosures
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONSSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEHazardous Locations1
Spec-01028B763.422.2211763.422.2600
Hazardous Locations
Hazardous Location Enclosures
Hazardous Location Enclosures
ZONEX™ Non-Metallic Terminal Enclosure

3.15 x 2.95 x 2.17
.17
4
.57
15
.59
15
1.65
42
.23
6
4
#8
A8075P Composite 69 x 64 x 2
2.72 x 2.52 x .08
EXE1107555 110 x 75 x 55
4.33 x 2.95 x 2.17
.17
4
.57
15
.59
15
1.65
42
.24
6
4
#8
A11075P Composite 99 x 64 x 2
3.90 x 2.52 x .08
EXE1607555 160 x 75 x 55
6.30 x 2.95 x 2.17
.17
4
.57
15
.59
15
1.65
42
.24
6
4
#8
A16075P Composite 149 x 64 x 2
5.87 x 2.52 x .08
EXE1907555 190 x 75 x 55
7.48 x 2.95 x 2.17
.17
4
.57

3.15 x 2.95 x 2.95
.16
4
.56
14
.59
15
2.44
62
.23
6
4
#8
A8075P Composite 69 x 64 x 2
2.72 x 2.52 x .08
EXE1107575 110 x 75 x 75
4.33 x 2.95 x 2.95
.16
4
.56
14
.59
15
2.44
62
.24
6
4
#8
A11075P Composite 99 x 64 x 2
3.90 x 2.52 x .08
EXE1607575 160 x 75 x 75
6.30 x 2.95 x 2.95
.16
4
.56
14
.59
15
2.44
62
.24
6
4
#8
A16075P Composite 149 x 64 x 2
5.87 x 2.52 x .08
EXE1907575 190 x 75 x 75
7.48 x 2.95 x 2.95
.16
4
.56
14
.59
15
2.44
62
.24
6
4
#8
A19075P Composite 179 x 64 x 2
7.05 x 2.52 x .08
EXE12212090 122 x 120 x 90
4.80 x 4.72 x 3.54
.17
4
.75
19
.98
25
2.91
74
.32
8
6
1/4
A122120P Plated Steel 108 x 107 x 1.5
4.25 x 4.21 x .06
EXE22012090 220 x 120 x 90
8.66 x 4.72 x 3.54
.17
4
.75
19
.98
25
2.95
75
.32
8
6
1/4
A220120P Plated Steel 206 x 107 x 1.5
8.11 x 4.21 x .06
EXE16016090 160 x 160 x 90
6.30 x 6.30 x 3.54
.23
5.9
.79
20
.83
21
2.95
75
.39
10
6
1/4
A160160P Plated Steel 143 x 144 x 1.5
5.63 x 5.70 x .06
EXE26016090 260 x 160 x 90
10.24 x 6.30 x 3.54
.23
5.9
.79
20
.83
21
2.95
75
.39
10
6
1/4
A260160P Plated Steel 244 x 144 x 1.5
9.61 x 5.70 x .06
EXE36016090 360 x 160 x 90
14.17 x 6.30 x 3.54
.23
5.9
.79
20
.83
21
2.95
75
.39
10
6
1/4
A360160P Plated Steel 344 x 144 x 1.5
13.54 x 5.70 x .06
EXE56016090 560 x 160 x 90
22.05 x 6.30 x 3.54
.21
5
.77
20
.83
21
2.95
.75
.39
10
6
1/4
A560160P Plated Steel 543 x 144 x 2.5
21.38 x 5.70 x .06
EXE255250120 255 x 250 x 120
10.04 x 9.84 x 4.72
.22
6
.79
20
.98
25
4.09
104
.39
10
6
1/4
A255250P Plated Steel 240 x 233 x 1.5
9.45 x 9.17 x .06
EXE400250120 400 x 250 x 120
15.75 x 9.84 x 4.72
.22
6
.79
20
.98
25
4.09
104
.39
10
6
1/4
A400250P Plated Steel 384 x 233 x 1.5
15.12 x 9.17 x .06
EXE400405120 400 x 405 x 120
15.75 x 15.94 x 4.72
.23
6
.79
20
.98
25
4.09
104
.39
10
6
1/4
A400405P Plated Steel 385 x 390 x 1.5
15.16 x 15.35 x .06
EXE400405165 400 x 405 x 165
15.75 x 15.94 x 6.50
.20
5
.76